Dallas Central Appraisal District

Annual kWh Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

House Bill 3693 Report

Year

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

kWh
Consumption

187,840
174,868
184,031
206,826
206,372
258,133
280,138
251,687
225,756
191,260
187,618
177,671

2,532,200

Total Spend

$16,706.19
$16,602.48
$17,100.07
$19,042.43
$18,779.08
$22,615.23
$24,449.85
$22,188.77
$20,271.86
$17,716.86
$17,132.61
$16,275.71

$228,881.14
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