

Dallas Central Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual kWh Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month	Year	kWh Consumption	Total Spend
January	2011	187,840	\$16,706.19
February	2011	174,868	\$16,602.48
March	2011	184,031	\$17,100.07
April	2011	206,826	\$19,042.43
May	2011	206,372	\$18,779.08
June	2011	258,133	\$22,615.23
July	2011	280,138	\$24,449.85
August	2011	251,687	\$22,188.77
September	2011	225,756	\$20,271.86
October	2011	191,260	\$17,716.86
November	2011	187,618	\$17,132.61
December	2011	177,671	\$16,275.71
		2,532,200	\$228,881.14